07-07-94PC3:34 RCVD

ITLE & ESCROW, INC. WARRANTY DEED

#01041909

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: WHISKEY CREEK TIMEER COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation. 4764 Glenwood Drive Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

JOSEPH R. RYAN hereinafter called GRANTOR(S); convey(s) to JUSEPH K. KIAN Negel Halter Called GRANIOK(S), Convey(S) to WHISKEY CREEK TIMBER COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation, hereimafter called GRANTEE(S), all that real property situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as:

Government Lot 3 and the SE 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 5, Township 37 South, Range 12 tast of the villamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

Code 8, Map 3712 500, Tax Lot 200

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.390.

And covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land, and will warrant and defend the tame against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$72,000.00.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ 1994.

HosepH R JOSEPH R. RYAN STATE OF CALIFORNIA ) st . County of acknowledged before me this The foregoing instrument was acknowled day of JUNE, 1994, by SOS: H R. RYAN. Before me: Notary Public For CALIFORNIA My Commission Expires:

State of California	- 鐵鐵業長級副韓國基督長 製造業具要素 多聚聚聚酸酶 物名 "她就是你们来?" [1] 2
otate of Cambina	
	SSI SSI
County of San Bernirdino	
On <u>July 5, 1994</u> beig	re me, the undersigned, a Notary Public
(DATE)	(NOTARY)
personally appeared Joseph R. R	SHONER(S)
personally known to me - O	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
UNMET HOT TOOD TO COME IN THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRE	WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Limited Locured
	NAL INFORMATION  However, it could revent fraudulent attachment of this acknowledge.  PAL) DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
	- 鄭孝朝 (영화) 왕 강경 왕 왕 경향상화에 마음 우리 화장성이 마음 시작 요요요요요 화장 다니는 다른 사람.
☐ CORPORATE OFFICER	
CORPORATE OFFICER	WARRANTY DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DXCUMENT
CORPORATE OFFICER  TO LEGS  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT	TRILE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  One [1]
CORPORATE OFFICER  THES)  PARTNER(S)	THE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  One (1)  NUMBER OF PAGES
CORPORATE OFFICER  To Le(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	Une [1]  Une [1]  Number of Pages
CORPORATE OFFICER  TRUE(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	THE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  One (1)  NUMBER OF PAGES
CORPORATE OFFICER  TILE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  IRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:	THE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  One [1]  NUMBER OF PAGES  Nuly 5, 1994
CORPORATE OFFICER  TILE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:	One (1)  One (1)  Number of pages  Lively 5, 1994  DATE OF DOCUMENT
CORPORATE OFFICER  THES)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERV ATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	Une [1]  NUMBER OF PAGES  OTHER
CORPORATE OFFICER  TILES)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERV ATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	One (1)  One (1)  Number of pages  Lively 5, 1994  DATE OF DOCUMENT
CORPORATE OFFICER  TILES)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERV ATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	Une [1]  NUMBER OF PAGES  Valy 5, 1994  DATE OF DOCUMENT  OTHER
CORPORATE OFFICER  TILES)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERV ATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)  VALUE  VIE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	Une (1)  Une (1)  NUMBER OF PAGES  Avily 5, 1994  DATE OF DOCUMENT  OTHER  SS.
CORPORATE OFFICER  TILE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)  A 194  VALLE	Une (1)  NUMBER OF PAGES  VAILY 5, 1994  DATE OF DOCUMENT  OTHER  SS.  Le Co the 7th of 3:34 octock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94